CITY OF BOONE

APPLICATION FOR PLUMBING PERMIT

DATE

Permission is granted to licensed Master Plumber

Permit #

Company name and billing address

State License # Phone #
To Install at
Owner Phone #

Said work to be done in strict conformity with all the provisions of the laws of the State of lowa
ordinances of the City of Boone and requirements of Boone City Officials.

*** No new permits will be issued if there are any outstanding permits over 30 days

QTY.
Water Service, installation, change or repair
Sewer Service, installation, change or repair
House drain, stack or vent
Fixture or Drain Opening, indirect connection
Water Heater
Downspout or Sump Pump connection to storm sewer
Prefabricated assembly or factory-built house
Water Tap Fee
Sewer Tap Fee
Minimum Fee

SIGNATURE

$10.00
$10.00
$5.00 each
$5.00 each
$15.00 each
$5.00 each
$15.00
$250.00
$250.00

TOTAL

FEE

$ 10.00



